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Executive Tournament Director | joyce Chai +971.55.920.8422 | joyce.chai@img.com

Tournament Director SJ Ryu +82.10.8995.1613 sj.ryu@img.com

Operations / Golf

+65.9171.3027 jeremy.harveysamuel@img.com

Jeremy Harvey-Samuel

Covid Operation Manager

+82.10.4058.5885 | bumyun.hahn@img.com

Bumyun Hahn

Player Services

Joyce Kay +65.8333.8057 joyce.kay@img.com

Flights / Transport

+66.89.897.9816 petch.sanamchai@img.com

Petch Sanamchai

Accommodation

+82.10.7420.2323 pascale.braelyn@img.com

Pascale Braelyn

Chief Tour Operations Officer

+1.386.843.0130 heather.dalydonofrio@lpga.com

Heather Daly Donofrio

LPGA Advance Official

+1.386.679.4014 donna.mummert@I|pga.com

Donna Mummert

LPGA Lead Official

+1.678.571.7994 annie.giangrosso@lpga.com

Annie Giangrosso

LPGA Business Affairs Official

JiHan +82.10.3721.8426 j.han@lpgaasia.com

LPGA Player Service Official Alexis Abraham +1.386.405.7402 alexis.abraham@lIpga.com
LPGA Media Official Megan McGuire +1.386.405.1338 megan.mcguire@lpga.com
LPGA Security Official Chris Sanchez +1.540.424.8755 csanchez@torchstoneglobal.com

Visa Issuance

+1.888.410.3274
(ext700)

Danyelle Castro danyelle@dashppv.com
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HOTEL RESERVATION REQUEST FORM
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